

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13338/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 29/10/2005 in WP No. 4806/2005 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VINOD KUMAR MISHRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14805 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 24/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Registry has to intimate the concerned Branch for changing the
printer head at the earliest, since printout of Office Report is completely
illegible.

Issue fresh notice. Additional dasti service is allowed as prayed for.
List the matter on 14th April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG.